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Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Top 10 Skippers Regatta 21 October, 2012

Sailed:

Class

Capri 14.2K
Capri 14.2K
Capri 14.2K
Capri 14.2K
Capri 14.2K
Capri 14.2K
Capri 14.2K
Capri 14.2K
Capri 14.2K
Capri 14.2K

LMVYC

Overall

5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Draw CrewName
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Arnold Christensen
Horst Weiler

Willi Hugelshofer
Randy Tiffany
Peter Tietz

Jeff Buchman

Ted Ishikawa

Bob Johnson

Jim Benda

Scott Davies

Club R1
LMVYC 3.0
LMVYC 1.0
LMVYC 4.0
LMVYC 2.0
LMVYC 6.0
LMVYC 5.0
LMVYC 7.0
LMVYC 9.0
LMVYC 10.0
LMVYC 8.0

R2
1.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
6.0
7.0
5.0
10.0
8.0
9.0

R3
5.0
2.0
1.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

R4
1.0
3.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
2.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

R5
1.0
3.0
4.0
7.0
5.0
6.0
2.0
8.0
9.0

Total
11.0
12.0
19.0
19.0
25.0
26.0
28.0
43.0
45.0

10.0 11.0DNS 11.0DNS 49.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 3
www.sailwave.com
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