

Top 10 Skippers Regatta 21 October, 2012



LMVYC

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Class	Draw	CrewName	Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total
1st	Capri 14.2K	С	Arnold Christensen	LMVYC	3.0	1.0	5.0	1.0	1.0	11.0
2nd	Capri 14.2K	Е	Horst Weiler	LMVYC	1.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	12.0
3rd	Capri 14.2K	Α	Willi Hugelshofer	LMVYC	4.0	4.0	1.0	6.0	4.0	19.0
4th	Capri 14.2K	J	Randy Tiffany	LMVYC	2.0	2.0	3.0	5.0	7.0	19.0
5th	Capri 14.2K	F	Peter Tietz	LMVYC	6.0	6.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	25.0
6th	Capri 14.2K	I	Jeff Buchman	LMVYC	5.0	7.0	6.0	2.0	6.0	26.0
7th	Capri 14.2K	D	Ted Ishikawa	LMVYC	7.0	5.0	7.0	7.0	2.0	28.0
8th	Capri 14.2K	В	Bob Johnson	LMVYC	9.0	10.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	43.0
9th	Capri 14.2K	Н	Jim Benda	LMVYC	10.0	8.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	45.0
10th	Capri 14.2K	G	Scott Davies	LMVYC	8.0	9.0	10.0	11.0 DNS	11.0 DNS	49.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 3 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>